
 

 

Solicitation Consultant Profession Contact Information Hourly Rate 

MK24-25

Hansen Planning 
Group / Rural 
Community 
Consultants 

Planner 
Mike Hansen 
801-550-5075
mike@hansenplanninggroup.com

$150.00

Hayes Godfrey Bell, 
PC Attorney

Todd J. Godfrey
801-272-8998
tjgodfrey@hgblaw.net

$215.00

Planning Outpost Planner 
Valerie Claussen 
(385) 432-6262 
val@planningoutpost.com

$150.00

Smith Hartvigsen 

Attorney
Adam S. Long 
801-413-1600
along@shutah.law

$210.00 – 
$350.00Attorney

Lisa Watts Baskin
(801) 413-1600
lwbaskin@shutah.law

Attorney
Jay L. Springer
801-413-1600
jspringer@shutah.law

Sunrise Engineering 

Planner 
Daniel Jensen, JD, AICP 
801.592.9599 
daniel.jensen@sunrise-eng.com

$150.00

Planner 
Lance Evans, AICP
801.654.8004
Lance.evans@sunrise-eng.com

$150.00

MK24-53

Landmark Design Planner 

Sam Taylor 
801-474-3304
samt@ldi-ut.com

$150.00

Mark Vlasic, AICP 
801-474-3300
markv@ldi-ut.com

$150.00

Logan Simpson 
Design Planner 

Sophie Frankenburg,AICP
801-364-0525
sfrankenburg@logansimpson.com

$150.00

Subdivision Ordinance Technical 
Assistance Consultant Pool

Contact mih@utah.gov with questions or visit
https://jobs.utah.gov/housing/community/subpool.html
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